6.00 2 85446020  9.00  890.06  890.06 9.00  11669.62 5 1,735.00  9,889.50

4.0 MM DC SOLAR  

(100MTR)

2.00 3 85446020  9.00  649.80  649.80 9.00  8519.60 5 3,800.00  7,220.00

6.00 MM 2 CORE ARMUD 

ALU S.B.C.

27.00 4 85446090  9.00  99.27  99.27 9.00  1301.49 5 43.00  1,102.95

32790.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. THIRTY-TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

2500.97  2500.97 75.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.